Product Features
•   Long-life Design
The advanced grid manufacturing technology leads to a highly
improved grid corrosion resistance. The battery design life is up
to 10 years at floating condition.
•   Excellent High Rate Discharge Performance
Due to a special plate design and a terminal design, together
with an advanced formulation and a welding process, the high

Specifications
Item No.
Voltage
(V)
Capacity /Ah
(C20@25ºC)
W/cell
1.67V@15min
Internal
Resistance
(m Ω)
 Dimensions (mm) Weight
 (Kg)
Terminal
L W H TH
PH12-18 12 18 61.7 16.2 181.5 77 167.5 167.5 5.4 T3
PH12-26 12 26 89.1 14 166 175 133 133 7.8 M5
PH12-38 12 38 123 9 197 165 170 170 11.4 M6
PH12-65 12 65 210 6.5 325 167 174 174 19.2 M6
PH12-100 12 100 324 4 330 173 213 219 28 M8
PH12-120 12 120 336 4 408 177 225 225 32.3 M8
PH12-150 12 150 420 3.5 483 170 238.5 238.5 41.5 M8
PH12-200 12 200 647 2.7 522 240 218 224 57.1 M8
Battery Characteristics
Design life Up to 10 years in standby service (25°C)
Operating Temperature Range
Charge: -20°C ~ 40°C